SUN

FRI

KEY

2GR - 2nd Floor Great Room

3SL - 3rd Floor Signature Lounge

4CR - 4th Floor Classroom

2GR - Assisted Living 2nd Floor Great Room
CDR - Canterbury Dining Room

CR - Card Room

CT - Churchill Theatre

CL - Classic Lobby
CA - Creative Arts Room
M - Mezzanine

Daylight Savings Time Ends

8:30

9:00

10:45

11:15

2:30

5:00

Sunday Worship Shuttle
Service: St. Michaels & St.
Martins (CL)

St. Michael's Live Stream Mass
(Channel 897)

Sunday Worship Shuttle Service to
Memorial Drive Presbyterian &
Chapelwood UMC (CL)
Chapelwood Live Stream Service
(Channel 897)

Movie Classics: Here Come the Girls
(Churchill Theatre & Ch 897)

Piano Interlude w/Phillip Baker (M)

3

8:30

9:00

10:45

Sunday Worship Shuttle
Service: St. Michaels & St.
Martins (CL)

St. Michael's Live Stream
Mass (Channel 897)
Sunday Worship Shuttle Service to
Memorial Drive Presbyterian &
Chapelwood UMC (CL)
Chapelwood Live Stream Service
(Channel 897)

Movie Classics: Dick Tracy meets
Gruesome (Churchill Theatre & Ch
897)

Piano Interlude w/Phillip Baker (M)

10:45

11:15

2:30

5:00

Sunday Worship Shuttle
Service: St. Michaels & St.
Martins (CL)

St. Michael's Live Stream
Mass (Channel 897)
Sunday Worship Shuttle Service to
Memorial Drive Presbyterian &
Chapelwood UMC (CL)
Chapelwood Live Stream Service
(Channel 897)

Movie Classics: The Stranger
(Churchill Theatre & Ch 897)
Piano Interlude w/Phillip Baker (M)

8:30

9:00

10:45

11:15

2:30

5:00

Sunday Worship Shuttle
Service: St. Michaels & St.
Martins (CL)

St. Michael's Live Stream
Mass (Channel 897)
Sunday Worship Shuttle Service to
Memorial Drive Presbyterian &
Chapelwood UMC (CL)
Chapelwood Live Stream Service
(Channel 897)

Movie Classics: This is My Affair
(Churchill Theatre & Ch 897)
Piano Interlude w/Phillip Baker (M)

NC - Newcastle
PR - Promenade

RG - Rosewood Grill

ST - Stratford Theatre

WCI1FL - Wellness Center 1st Floor
- Club

- Payment Required

- Registration Required

6 - Weather Permitting

(5]
0

Community Bible Study
(4CrR) & ©

Voting at Tracy G.
Community Center (CL)
Voting at Tracy G. Community
Center (CL)

Watercolor Art Class (CA)
Rosary Service (ST)

St. Michael's Catholic Communion
(ST)

Chicken Foot Dominoes (CR) &

Community Bible Study
(4CR) & ©

Historic Houston
Presentation (NC)
Watercolor Art Class (CA)
Rosary Service (ST)

St. Michael's Catholic Communion
(ST)

Chicken Foot Dominoes (CR) &

12

Community Bible Study
(4CR) & O 19
Art Allure: Contingent

Beauty: Contemporary

Art in the Kinder Building (NC)
Watercolor Art Class (CA)
Rosary Service (ST)

St. Michael's Catholic Communion
(ST)

Birthday Bash (M)

Chicken Foot Dominoes (CR) &

12:30 American Mah Jongg 9:15
(NC) &
12:30 Duplicate Bridge (CR) & 10:00
3:45 Great Courses: WWII The
Pacific Theater (ST) 2:00
4:15 Great Courses: WWII The Pacific
Theater (ST) 2:00
3:00
3:30
7:15
Veterans Day 9:15
11:00 Veteran's Day Luncheon 1 1
SsDE 0 11:00
12:30 American Mah Jongg
(NC) & 2:00
12:30 Duplicate Bridge (CR) & 3:00
1:00 Walmart Shopping (CL) @ © 3:30
2:00 Hymn Singing (2GR)
4:00 Resident Association Meeting (ST) 7:15
12:30 Wellness Center 9:15
Orientation (WC1FL) 1 8
12:30 American Mah Jongg 1:00
(NC) &
12:30 Duplicate Bridge (CR) &
3:45 Great Courses: WWII The Pacific 2:00
Theater (ST) 3:00
4:15 Great Courses: WWII The Pacific 3:30
Theater (ST)
3:30
7:15
12:30 Duplicate Bridge (CR) & 9:15
3:45 Great Courses: WWII The 25
Pacific Theater (ST) 9:30
4:15 Great Courses: WWII The 11:30
Pacific Theater (ST)
2:00
2:15
3:00
3:30
7:15

Community Bible Study
(4CR) & O

HEB Shopping (CL) @ ©
Brew Crew: Outing to
Tejas Brewery (CL) & @ ©
Watercolor Art Class (CA)

Book Club: Lady Tan's Circle of
Women (3SL) &

Rosary Service (ST)

St. Michael's Catholic Communion
(ST)

Chicken Foot Dominoes (CR) &

26

10:00
12:30
12:45
2:00
3:00

7:15

10:00

10:00
12:30
12:45

2:00
7:15

10:00
12:30
1:00

2:00

2:00

2:00

3:30

7:15

10:00
10:00
12:30

3:00

7:15

Origin Bank (CT) 9:15 Meditation & Tea W/
Rummikub (CR) & Waverly (CT)
Midweek Medley at Rice 9:30 Nature Walk: Into The
University (CL) © © Woods (Arboretum: Meet
Calligraphy 101 - New Class in the Classic Lobby) ©@
Sessions Begin (CA) @ © 10:00 Bible Study (CT) &
Poetry Group: Documentary & 1:00 Kroger Shopping (CL) @ ©
Discussion (CT) & 2:00 Party Bridge (CR) &
Bingo & Bailey's (CA) & 2:00 Party Bridge Refresher Class
(Bidding) (NC) & © ©
2:30 St. Francis Episcopal Service (CT)
7:00 Poker Club (3rd Floor Classroom/
Club Room) &
The Makers Meetup 9:15 Meditation W/ Waverly
(CA) & 1 3 cne 6 1 4
Origin Bank (CT) 9:30 HEB Shopping (CL) @ ©
Rummikub (CR) & 10:00 Bible Study (CT) &
Midweek Medley at Rice University | 10:00 j.Bloom Jewelry Sale (PR)
(CL)O © 11:00 Art Talks with Wendy Adler and
Food For Thought (CA) & Zachary (NC)
Bingo & Bailey's (CA) & 2:00 Party Bridge (CR) & o
2:00 Party Bridge Refresher Class (Bidding)
NO)& 00
5:45 Beethoven 9 at The Houston
Symphony (CL) © ©
7:00 Poker Club (3rd Floor Classroom/Club
Room) &
Origin Bank (CT) 9:15 Meditation W/ Waverly
Rummikub (CR) & 20 cne 6
Houston Grand Opera at 9:30 Kroger Shopping
The Buckingham (CL)O® ©
(Windsor) 10:00 Bible Study (CT) &
Calligraphy 101 (CA) © © 11:30 Brookwood Lunch & Poinsettia
Oh Shoot! Photography Club: Learn Outing (CL) ® ©
& Share (CT) & 2:00 Party Bridge (CR) &
Silver Linings Support Group 2:00 Party Bridge Refresher Class
Meeting (4CR) & (Bidding) (NC) & @ ©
Movie Lovers: Movie Planning 7:00 Poker Club (3rd Floor Classroom/
Session (CT) & © Club Room) &
Bingo & Bailey's (CA) &
The Makers Meetup Thanksgiving
(CA) & 2 7 11:00 Thanksgiving Brunch 2 8
Origin Bank (CT) Seating 1 @
Rummikub (CR) & 12:45 Thanksgiving Brunch
Poetry Group: Documentary & Seating 2 (Windsor) ©
Discussion (CT) &
Bingo & Bailey's (CA) &

10:15
1:30
1:30
3:00

4:30
7:00

S

Nataly's Coffee Sale 1
(PR) ©

Chess Club (2nd Floor

Card Room) &

Acrylic Painting Class w/Connie
(CA)

Target Shopping Trip (CL) @ ©
Zoom Fridays (Virtual) &

Late Night Movie Classics: Pickup

10:00
11:00
12:30
1:30
1:30

4:30
7:00

9:00
9:15

12:30
12:30

1:00
2:30
3:00

Veterans Club Mingle

(CDR) & 2
Hong Kong Mah Jong

(CR) &

Quilt Festival Outing (CL) ©@ ©

Movie Lovers: My All American
Ccn® o

Buckingham Singers (ST) &

Youth Tech Support Workshop (NC)
Movie Lovers: My All American
cné o

on South Street 1953 (Churchill
Theatre & Ch 897)

Avon Pop-up Shop

(PR) ©

Musicology LIVE! with

Zachary Montasser (NC)

Outing to MFAH: Gauguin in the
World (CL) O ©

Chess Club (2nd Floor Card Room) &
Acrylic Painting Class w/Connie (CA)
Zoom Fridays (Virtual) &

Late Night Movie Classics:

1:30

1:30

4:30
7:00

7:00

8:15

9:15

12:30
1:00
3:00

Depart to Alzheimer's
Walk at University of 9
Houston (CL) @

Hong Kong Mah Jong

(CR) &

Movie Lovers: Reagan (CT) & O
Buckingham Singers (ST) &
Movie Lovers: Reagan (CT) & O

Chess Club (2nd Floor
Card Room) &

Wiretapper (Churchill Theatre & Ch
Acrylic Painting Class w/
Connie (CA)

897)
Zoom Fridays (Virtual) &

Country Music Night: The Laughing
Lizards (ST)
Late Night Movie Classics: Laura

11:00
1:30

1:30

2:00
3:30

4:30
7:00

9:15

10:30

1:00

Hong Kong Mah Jong
(CR) &

Makers Meetup: Gift
Card Holder Making
Session (CA) &
Buckingham Singers (ST) &

16

(Churchill Theatre & Ch 897)
Team Trivia (ST)

Chess Club (2nd Floor 2 2
Card Room) &

Acrylic Painting Class w/

Connie (CA)

4th Annual Turkey Trot (WC1FL) @
Piano Cocktail Hour W/ Theresa
Behenna (RG)

Zoom Fridays (Virtual) &

Late Night Movie Classics: Too Late

Casual for A Cause

1:30

1:30

4:30
7:00

9:15

12:30

1:00
3:00

Hong Kong Mah Jong
(CR) & 2 3
Movie Lovers: Thelma

cneé o

Buckingham Singers (ST) &

Movie Lovers: Thelma (CT) & O

Chess Club (2nd Floor
Card Room) &

for Tears (Churchill Theatre & Ch
Acrylic Painting Class w/
Connie (CA)

897)
Zoom Fridays (Virtual) &

Late Night Movie Classics: They All
Kissed the Bride (Churchill Theatre
& Ch 897)

9:15

12:30

1:00

2:30

3:00

Hong Kong Mah Jong
(CR) &

Movie Lovers: The
Greatest Showman
cneé o
Buckingham Singers (ST) &
Piano Recital: Student Volunteer
Carl Rubly (ST)

Movie Lovers: The Greatest
Showman (CT) & O

30
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