SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT
KEY 2GR - 2nd Floor Great Room 3SL - 3rd Floor Signature Lounge 4CR - 4th Floor Classroom 2GR - Assisted Living 2nd Floor Great Room CDR - Canterbury Dining Room CR - Card Room CT - Churchill Theatre CL - Classic Lobby CA - Creative Arts Room M - Mezzanine	NC - Newcastle PR - Promenade RG - Rosewood Grill ST - Stratford Theatre WC1FL - Wellness Center 1st Floor - Club - Payment Required - Registration Required - Weather Permitting				Diwali 10:15 Nataly's Coffee Sale (PR) 1:30 Chess Club (2nd Floor Card Room) 1:30 Acrylic Painting Class w/Connie (CA) 3:00 Target Shopping Trip (CL) 4:30 Zoom Fridays (Virtual) 7:00 Late Night Movie Classics: Pickup on South Street 1953 (Churchill Theatre & Ch 897)	9:00 Veterans Club Mingle (CDR) \$\\\ 9:15 Hong Kong Mah Jong (CR) \$\\\\ 12:30 Quilt Festival Outing (CL) \$\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
Daylight Savings Time Ends 8:30 Sunday Worship Shuttle Service: St. Michaels & St. Martins (CL) 9:00 St. Michael's Live Stream Mass (Channel 897) 10:45 Sunday Worship Shuttle Service to Memorial Drive Presbyterian & Chapelwood UMC (CL) 11:15 Chapelwood Live Stream Service (Channel 897) 2:30 Movie Classics: Here Come the Girls (Churchill Theatre & Ch 897) 5:00 Piano Interlude w/Phillip Baker (M)	12:30 American Mah Jongg (NC) \$\beta\$ 12:30 Duplicate Bridge (CR) \$\beta\$ 3:45 Great Courses: WWII The Pacific Theater (ST) 4:15 Great Courses: WWII The Pacific Theater (ST)	9:15 Community Bible Study (4CR) \$\mathref{G}\ \cdot\ \end{cases}\$ 10:00 Voting at Tracy G. Community Center (CL) 2:00 Voting at Tracy G. Community Center (CL) 2:00 Watercolor Art Class (CA) 3:00 Rosary Service (ST) 3:30 St. Michael's Catholic Communion (ST) 7:15 Chicken Foot Dominoes (CR) \$\mathref{G}\ \end{cases}\$	10:00 Origin Bank (CT) 12:30 Rummikub (CR) 12:45 Midweek Medley at Rice University (CL) 2:00 Calligraphy 101 - New Class Sessions Begin (CA) 3:00 Poetry Group: Documentary & Discussion (CT) 7:15 Bingo & Bailey's (CA) **Tile Company Co	9:15 Meditation & Tea W/ Waverly (CT) 9:30 Nature Walk: Into The Woods (Arboretum: Meet in the Classic Lobby) ● 10:00 Bible Study (CT) ⑤ 1:00 Kroger Shopping (CL) ⑥ 2:00 Party Bridge (CR) ⑥ 2:00 Party Bridge Refresher Class (Bidding) (NC) ⑥ ● 2:30 St. Francis Episcopal Service (CT) 7:00 Poker Club (3rd Floor Classroom/ Club Room) ⑥	10:00 Avon Pop-up Shop (PR) ⑤ 11:00 Musicology LIVE! with Zachary Montasser (NC) 12:30 Outing to MFAH: Gauguin in the World (CL) ⑥ 1:30 Chess Club (2nd Floor Card Room) ⑥ 1:30 Acrylic Painting Class w/Connie (CA) 4:30 Zoom Fridays (Virtual) ⑥ 7:00 Late Night Movie Classics: Wiretapper (Churchill Theatre & Ch 897)	8:15 Depart to Alzheimer's Walk at University of Houston (CL) 9:15 Hong Kong Mah Jong (CR) 12:30 Movie Lovers: Reagan (CT) 1:00 Buckingham Singers (ST) 3:00 Movie Lovers: Reagan (CT)
8:30 Sunday Worship Shuttle Service: St. Michaels & St. Martins (CL) 9:00 St. Michael's Live Stream Mass (Channel 897) 10:45 Sunday Worship Shuttle Service to Memorial Drive Presbyterian & Chapelwood UMC (CL) 11:15 Chapelwood Live Stream Service (Channel 897) 2:30 Movie Classics: Dick Tracy meets Gruesome (Churchill Theatre & Ch 897) 5:00 Piano Interlude w/Phillip Baker (M)	Veterans Day 11:00 Veteran's Day Luncheon (ST) 12:30 American Mah Jongg (NC) 12:30 Duplicate Bridge (CR) 1:00 Walmart Shopping (CL) 2:00 Hymn Singing (2GR) 4:00 Resident Association Meeting (ST)	9:15 Community Bible Study (4CR) •• 11:00 Historic Houston Presentation (NC) 2:00 Watercolor Art Class (CA) 3:00 Rosary Service (ST) 3:30 St. Michael's Catholic Communion (ST) 7:15 Chicken Foot Dominoes (CR) ••	10:00 The Makers Meetup (CA) \$\mathref{0}\$ 10:00 Origin Bank (CT) 12:30 Rummikub (CR) \$\mathref{0}\$ 12:45 Midweek Medley at Rice University (CL) \$\mathref{0}\$ 2:00 Food For Thought (CA) \$\mathref{0}\$ 7:15 Bingo & Bailey's (CA) \$\mathref{0}\$	9:15 Meditation W/ Waverly (CT) 9:30 HEB Shopping (CL) 10:00 Bible Study (CT) 10:00 j.Bloom Jewelry Sale (PR) 11:00 Art Talks with Wendy Adler and Zachary (NC) 2:00 Party Bridge (CR) 2:00 Party Bridge Refresher Class (Bidding) (NC) 1:00 Poter Club (3rd Floor Classroom/Club Room)	1:30 Chess Club (2nd Floor Card Room) 1:30 Acrylic Painting Class w/ Connie (CA) 4:30 Zoom Fridays (Virtual) 7:00 Country Music Night: The Laughing Lizards (ST) 7:00 Late Night Movie Classics: Laura (Churchill Theatre & Ch 897)	9:15 Hong Kong Mah Jong (CR) 10:30 Makers Meetup: Gift Card Holder Making Session (CA) 1:00 Buckingham Singers (ST)
8:30 Sunday Worship Shuttle Service: St. Michaels & St. Martins (CL) 9:00 St. Michael's Live Stream Mass (Channel 897) 10:45 Sunday Worship Shuttle Service to Memorial Drive Presbyterian & Chapelwood UMC (CL) 11:15 Chapelwood Live Stream Service (Channel 897) 2:30 Movie Classics: The Stranger (Churchill Theatre & Ch 897) 5:00 Piano Interlude w/Phillip Baker (M)	12:30 Wellness Center Orientation (WC1FL) 12:30 American Mah Jongg (NC) 12:30 Duplicate Bridge (CR) 3:45 Great Courses: WWII The Pacific Theater (ST) 4:15 Great Courses: WWII The Pacific Theater (ST)	9:15 Community Bible Study (4CR) 1:00 Art Allure: Contingent Beauty: Contemporary Art in the Kinder Building (NC) 2:00 Watercolor Art Class (CA) 3:00 Rosary Service (ST) 3:30 St. Michael's Catholic Communion (ST) 3:30 Birthday Bash (M) 7:15 Chicken Foot Dominoes (CR)	10:00 Origin Bank (CT) 12:30 Rummikub (CR) ♥ 1:00 Houston Grand Opera at The Buckingham (Windsor) 2:00 Calligraphy 101 (CA) ♥ 2:00 Oh Shoot! Photography Club: Learn & Share (CT) ♥ 2:00 Silver Linings Support Group Meeting (4CR) ♥ 3:30 Movie Lovers: Movie Planning Session (CT) ♥ ● 7:15 Bingo & Bailey's (CA) ♥	9:15 Meditation W/ Waverly (CT) ♥ ◆ 9:30 Kroger Shopping (CL) ● ♦ 10:00 Bible Study (CT) ♥ 11:30 Brookwood Lunch & Poinsettia Outing (CL) ● ♦ 2:00 Party Bridge (CR) ♥ 2:00 Party Bridge Refresher Class (Bidding) (NC) ♥ ● 7:00 Poker Club (3rd Floor Classroom/ Club Room) ♥	11:00 Team Trivia (ST) 1:30 Chess Club (2nd Floor Card Room) 1:30 Acrylic Painting Class w/ Connie (CA) 2:00 4th Annual Turkey Trot (WC1FL) 3:30 Piano Cocktail Hour W/ Theresa Behenna (RG) 4:30 Zoom Fridays (Virtual) 7:00 Late Night Movie Classics: Too Late for Tears (Churchill Theatre & Ch 897)	9:15 Hong Kong Mah Jong (CR) \$\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
8:30 Sunday Worship Shuttle Service: St. Michaels & St. Martins (CL) 9:00 St. Michael's Live Stream Mass (Channel 897) 10:45 Sunday Worship Shuttle Service to Memorial Drive Presbyterian & Chapelwood UMC (CL) 11:15 Chapelwood Live Stream Service (Channel 897) 2:30 Movie Classics: This is My Affair (Churchill Theatre & Ch 897) 5:00 Piano Interlude w/Phillip Baker (M)	12:30 Duplicate Bridge (CR) \$\\^3\) 3:45 Great Courses: WWII The Pacific Theater (ST) 4:15 Great Courses: WWII The Pacific Theater (ST)	9:15 Community Bible Study (4CR) \$\circ{\pi}{\phi}\circ{\phi}{\phi}\) 9:30 HEB Shopping (CL) \$\circ{\phi}{\phi}\) 11:30 Brew Crew: Outing to Tejas Brewery (CL) \$\circ{\pi}{\phi}\circ{\phi}{\phi}\) 2:00 Watercolor Art Class (CA) 2:15 Book Club: Lady Tan's Circle of Women (3SL) \$\circ{\phi}{\phi}\) 3:00 Rosary Service (ST) 3:30 St. Michael's Catholic Communion (ST) 7:15 Chicken Foot Dominoes (CR) \$\circ{\phi}{\phi}\)	10:00 The Makers Meetup (CA) ♥ 10:00 Origin Bank (CT) 12:30 Rummikub (CR) ♥ 3:00 Poetry Group: Documentary & Discussion (CT) ♥ 7:15 Bingo & Bailey's (CA) ♥	Thanksgiving 11:00 Thanksgiving Brunch Seating 1 0 12:45 Thanksgiving Brunch Seating 2 (Windsor) 0	Casual for A Cause 1:30 Chess Club (2nd Floor Card Room) 1:30 Acrylic Painting Class w/Connie (CA) 4:30 Zoom Fridays (Virtual) 7:00 Late Night Movie Classics: They All Kissed the Bride (Churchill Theatre & Ch 897)	9:15 Hong Kong Mah Jong (CR) \$\begin{align*}{c} \textbf{12:30} & Movie Lovers: The Greatest Showman (CT) \$\begin{align*}{c} \textbf{0} \end{align*} 1:00 Buckingham Singers (ST) \$\begin{align*}{c} \text{2:30} Piano Recital: Student Volunteer Carl Rubly (ST) 3:00 Movie Lovers: The Greatest Showman (CT) \$\begin{align*}{c} \text{0} \end{align*}

November 2024



